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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Avery Blankenship2067
Capita l Round Rock

9.375 9.500 9.7509.250 37.875
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Reagan Volc ik2062
GymTricks

9.325 9.450 9.3758.850 37.000
2 2 10 3 2 

2 

Kirs ten Lucas2068
Capita l Round Rock

8.950 9.275 9.3009.225 36.750
7 5 3 5T 3 

3 

C la ire  Krem er2060
F lipnastics

9.125 8.950 9.3509.300 36.725
3 10 1 4 4 

4 

A lexa  S or ice lli2069
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.075 9.2509.200 36.625
4 8 4T 8T 5 

5 

Ha iley R im er2056
Katy  Kips02

9.050 9.150 9.1259.075 36.400
5 6 6T 11 6 

6 

Ava  Gar land2066
Liberty

8.625 9.350 9.2508.900 36.125
11 3 9 8T 7 

7 

Chr is tina  Nguyen2061
Empire

8.525 8.925 9.4259.200 36.075
14 11 4T 2 8T

8T

Andrea  Co locado2064
Above The Bar 02

8.800 8.900 9.3009.075 36.075
8 12T 6T 5T 8T

8T

Isabe l Ga lic ia2070
Max imum W oodlands

9.000 9.325 9.3008.300 35.925
6 4 14 5T 10 

10 

Ka tie  Bea rd2051
TEG

8.400 9.050 9.2258.625 35.300
15 9 12 10 11 

11 

Rache l Rudolph2058
W in Kids

8.775 8.650 9.0758.550 35.050
9 15 13 12 12T

12T

O livia  Ke lley2059
Golden Grip

8.550 8.900 8.5509.050 35.050
13 12T 8 15 12T

12T

Aurora  M asden2055
Katy  Kips02

8.725 9.125 8.7758.050 34.675
10 7 16 13 14 

14 

M ar ie la  M olano2063
J ischke Gymnastics

8.250 8.625 8.4008.800 34.075
16 16 11 16 15 

15 

Gabr ie la  Cuesta2054
Katy  Kips02

8.600 8.400 8.0008.200 33.200
12 17 15 17 16 

16 

Jada  Ne lson2052
Powerhouse TNT

7.900 8.825 8.6007.375 32.700
17 14 17 14 17 

17 
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